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Event1 Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Name

Yr
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School

HY-TEK's MM 3.0 - 4:07 PM 11/10/2010 Page 1

Finals Time

W kW N =

Shields, Tom A
Bollier, Bobby L
Brown, Austin M
Tarczynski, Marcin
Mosko, David M
Gunderson, Will B

Event 2 Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Name

California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
Stanford University-PC

School

22.04
22.68
23.03
23.19
23.24
24.30

Finals Time

~N NN AW -

Barnea, Guy M
Gydesen, Mathias S
Saeta, Andrew A
Rogers, Chris M
Swanston, Matthew
Trowbridge, Nick R
Smith, Daniel S
Cheah, Geoff R

Event 3 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Name

California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC

School

23.26
23.28
23.66
23.68
23.80
24.23
24.38
27.18

Finals Time

0NN AW~

)

Dugonjic, Damir
Criste, John I
Koon, Nolan D
Aljand, Martti
Godbe, Andrew E
Riechel, Garren J
Hoyt, Trevor J
Studebaker, Ryan J
Manousos, Nick

Event 4 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

NCAA A: 19.60
NCAA B: 20.18
Pool: 19.42 2004
Name

California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC

Duje Draganja
School

25.10
26.04
26.11
26.18
26.35
26.57
26.82
27.72
27.77

Finals Time

01NN AW~

—
W N = OO

Adrian, Nathan G
Wayne, Aaron M
Allen, Jake R
Fleming, Shayne M
Cushing, Alex D
Andrews, Rob A
Daniels, Josh L
Hartley, Jake M
Packer, Chris B
Priestley, Morgan E
Malasky, Martin E
Davis, Cole W
Dowley, Tommy B

California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
Stanford University-PC
California, University of, Ber-PC
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19.67
20.44
21.02
21.04
21.08
21.33
21.34
21.42
21.55
21.98
22.22
22.44
22.56
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Event 5 Men 100 Yard IM

Results - November 10, 2010
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Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Liivamagi, Martin California, University of, Ber-PC 51.81
24.17 51.81 (27.64)
2 Hinshaw, Ben S California, University of, Ber-PC 52.52
24.67 52.52 (27.85)
3  Metz, Samuel A California, University of, Ber-PC 53.04
25.58 53.04 (27.46)
4 Ravnan, Eirik Stanford University-PC 53.80
25.31 53.80 (28.49)
5 Shaw, Mason K Stanford University-PC 54.92
25.75 54.92 (29.17)
6 Offutt, Bryan T Stanford University-PC 55.24
25.47 55.24 (29.77)
Event 6 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
NCAA A: 1:35.09
NCAA B: 1:37.94
Pool: 1:34.54 2005 Andy Grant
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Korotkin, Scott D Stanford University-PC 1:42.13
24.32 50.14 (25.82) 1:16.01 (25.87) 1:42.13 (26.12)
2 Stoehr, Mitch D Stanford University-PC 1:42.23
24.32 50.49 (26.17) 1:16.72 (26.23) 1:42.23 (25.51)
3 Zoldos, Michael K Stanford University-PC 1:43.45
24.54 51.14 (26.60) 1:17.62 (26.48) 1:43.45 (25.83)
4 Montgomery, Mack M Stanford University-PC 1:43.68
24.47 51.05 (26.58) 1:17.44 (26.39) 1:43.68 (26.24)
5 Bagshaw, Jeremy California, University of, Ber-PC 1:44.26
25.13 52.00 (26.87) 1:18.45 (26.45) 1:44.26 (25.81)
6 La Tourette, Chad E Stanford University-PC 1:44.44
25.12 52.05 (26.93) 1:18.83 (26.78) 1:44.44 (25.61)
7 Harper, Greg W California, University of, Ber-PC 1:44.60
23.93 50.14 (26.21) 1:17.22 (27.08) 1:44.60 (27.38)
8 Howell, Isaac L California, University of, Ber-PC 1:44.95
25.02 51.80 (26.78) 1:18.87 (27.07) 1:44.95 (26.08)
9 Farley, Scott S California, University of, Ber-PC 1:46.21
24.39 50.92 (26.53) 1:18.53 (27.61) 1:46.21 (27.68)
Event 7 Men 100 Yard Butterfly
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Shields, Tom A California, University of, Ber-PC 48.09
22.61 48.09 (25.48)
2 Bollier, Bobby L Stanford University-PC 48.92
23.19 48.92 (25.73)
3 Tarczynski, Marcin California, University of, Ber-PC 50.74
23.79 50.74 (26.95)
4 Mosko, David M Stanford University-PC 50.84
24.16 50.84 (26.68)
5 Brown, Austin M California, University of, Ber-PC 51.04
24.03 51.04 (27.01)
6 Gunderson, Will B Stanford University-PC 53.36
24.78 53.36 (28.58)
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Event 8 Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Yr School Finals Time

1 Gydesen, Mathias S California, University of, Ber-PC 49.70
24.11 49.70 (25.59)

2 Barnea, Guy M California, University of, Ber-PC 49.96
24.47 49.96 (25.49)

3 Rogers, Chris M California, University of, Ber-PC 50.53
24.46 50.53 (26.07)

4 Swanston, Matthew Stanford University-PC 50.65
24.79 50.65 (25.86)

5 Saeta, Andrew A Stanford University-PC 51.59
25.43 51.59 (26.16)

6 Trowbridge, Nick R California, University of, Ber-PC 52.04
25.12 52.04 (26.92)

7 Smith, Daniel S California, University of, Ber-PC 52.22
25.33 52.22 (26.89)

8 Cheah, Geoff R Stanford University-PC 1:00.32
28.26 1:00.32 (32.06)

Event 9 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Yr School Finals Time

1 Criste, John I Stanford University-PC 56.76
27.22 56.76 (29.54)

2 Koon, Nolan D California, University of, Ber-PC 56.92
26.64 56.92 (30.28)

3 Aljand, Martti California, University of, Ber-PC 56.94
26.88 56.94 (30.06)

4 Hoyt, Trevor J California, University of, Ber-PC 57.56
27.14 57.56 (30.42)

5 Riechel, Garren J Stanford University-PC 58.40
27.51 58.40 (30.89)

6 Studebaker, Ryan J California, University of, Ber-PC 59.73
28.48 59.73 (31.25)

7 Manousos, Nick Stanford University-PC 1:00.18
28.28 1:00.18 (31.90)

--- Godbe, Andrew E California, University of, Ber-PC DQ
26.98 DQ (31.10)

--- Dugonjic, Damir California, University of, Ber-PC DQ
26.06 DQ (29.02)

Event 10 Men 100 Yard Freestyle
NCAA A: 43.19
NCAA B: 44.48
Pool: 42.77 2004 Duje Draganja

Name Yr School Finals Time

1 Adrian, Nathan G California, University of, Ber-PC 43.27
20.80 43.27 (22.47)

2 Wayne, Aaron M Stanford University-PC 45.06
21.73 45.06 (23.33)

3 Allen, Jake R Stanford University-PC 45.99
22.14 45.99 (23.85)

4 Cushing, Alex D California, University of, Ber-PC 46.46
22.14 46.46 (24.32)
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Stanford vs. CAL Men Triple-Distance Meet - 11/10/2010

Results - November 10, 2010

(Event 10 Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Finals Time
5 Andrews, Rob A Stanford University-PC 46.56
22.49 46.56 (24.07)
6 Fleming, Shayne M California, University of, Ber-PC 46.75
22.64 46.75 (24.11)
7 Packer, Chris B California, University of, Ber-PC 47.09
23.25 47.29 (24.04)
8 Daniels, Josh L California, University of, Ber-PC 47.40
22.62 47.40 (24.78)
9 Hartley, Jake M Stanford University-PC 47.80
23.17 47.80 (24.63)
10 Priestley, Morgan E Stanford University-PC 48.19
23.25 48.19 (24.94)
11 Malasky, Martin E California, University of, Ber-PC 48.58
23.53 48.58 (25.05)
12 Davis, Cole W Stanford University-PC 49 .43
23.60 49.43 (25.83)
13 Dowley, Tommy B California, University of, Ber-PC 50.43
2427 50.43 (26.16)
Event 11 Men 200 Yard IM
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Liivamagi, Martin California, University of, Ber-PC 1:53.00
24.73 53.79 (29.06) 1:25.64 (31.85) 1:53.00 (27.36)
2 Metz, Samuel A California, University of, Ber-PC 1:53.33
24.81 53.96 (29.15) 1:26.60 (32.64) 1:53.33 (26.73)
3 Hinshaw, Ben S California, University of, Ber-PC 1:53.92
25.03 53.55 (28.52) 1:27.12 (33.57) 1:53.92 (26.80)
4 Ravnan, Eirik Stanford University-PC 1:53.93
25.76 54.65 (28.89) 1:27.36 (32.71) 1:53.93 (26.57)
5 Offutt, Bryan T Stanford University-PC 1:56.17
26.02 55.29 (29.27) 1:30.26 (34.97) 1:56.17 (25.91)
6 Shaw, Mason K Stanford University-PC 1:57.27
25.20 55.79 (30.59) 1:30.09 (34.30) 1:57.27 (27.18)

Event 12 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

NCAA A:  4:19.49
NCAAB:  4:27.27

Pool: 4:19.26 2006 Shaun Phillips
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 La Tourette, Chad E Stanford University-PC 4:30.37
25.67 53.44 (27.77) 1:20.92 (27.48) 1:48.68 (27.76)
2:15.88 (27.20) 2:43.33 (27.45) 3:10.61 (27.28) 3:37.84 (27.23)
4:04.76 (26.92) 4:30.37 (25.61)
2 Korotkin, Scott D Stanford University-PC 4:30.48
25.09 52.14 (27.05) 1:19.43 (27.29) 1:46.65 (27.22)
2:14.04 (27.39) 2:41.40 (27.36) 3:08.85 (27.45) 3:36.60 (27.75)
4:04.09 (27.49) 4:30.48 (26.39)
3 Bagshaw, Jeremy California, University of, Ber-PC 4:33.73

25.77
2:16.97 (27.64)
4:07.54 (27.33)

1:21.28 (27.90)
3:12.14 (27.60)

1:49.33 (28.05)
3:40.21 (28.07)

53.38 (27.61)
2:44.54 (27.57)
4:33.73 (26.19)
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Results - November 10, 2010

(Event 12 Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Finals Time
4 Zoldos, Michael K Stanford University-PC 4:34.27
25.81 53.74 (27.93) 1:21.68 (27.94) 1:49.52 (27.84)
2:17.33 (27.81) 2:44.98 (27.65) 3:12.83 (27.85) 3:40.54 (27.71)
4:08.05 (27.51) 4:34.27 (26.22)
5 Stoehr, Mitch D Stanford University-PC 4:40.28
26.07 55.14(29.07) 1:23.99 (28.85) 1:52.39 (28.40)
2:20.70 (28.31) 2:49.23 (28.53) 3:17.11 (27.88) 3:45.24 (28.13)
4:13.02 (27.78) 4:40.28 (27.26)
6 Farley, Scott S California, University of, Ber-PC 4:45.54
25.13 52.38 (27.25) 1:20.48 (28.10) 1:49.18 (28.70)
2:17.95 (28.77) 2:47.63 (29.68) 3:17.36 (29.73) 3:47.11 (29.75)
4:16.63 (29.52) 4:45.54 (28.91)
7 Harper, Greg W California, University of, Ber-PC 4:45.90
26.03 54.30 (28.27) 1:22.69 (28.39) 1:51.17 (28.48)
2:19.67 (28.50) 2:48.38 (28.71) 3:17.09 (28.71) 3:46.35 (29.26)
4:15.86 (29.51) 4:45.90 (30.04)
8 Montgomery, Mack M Stanford University-PC 4:45.98
26.96 56.32 (29.36) 1:25.77 (29.45) 1:55.33 (29.56)
2:24.20 (28.87) 2:52.57 (28.37) 3:20.99 (28.42) 3:49.55 (28.56)
4:17.78 (28.23) 4:45.98 (28.20)
9 Howell, Isaac L California, University of, Ber-PC 4:50.79

27.21
2:24.52 (29.39)
4:22.92 (29.33)

56.46 (29.25)
2:54.35 (29.83)
4:50.79 (27.87)

1:25.62 (29.16)
3:23.95 (29.60)

1:55.13 (29.51)
3:53.59 (29.64)

Event 13 Men 200 Yard Butterfly

NCAA A: 1:44.93
NCAAB: 1:48.07

Pool: 1:44.40 2004 Jayme Craemer

Name Yr School Finals Time

1 Shields, Tom A California, University of, Ber-PC 1:46.57
24.54 52.33 (27.79) 1:19.59 (27.26) 1:46.57 (26.98)

2 Bollier, Bobby L Stanford University-PC 1:47.00
24.50 51.86 (27.36) 1:19.39 (27.53) 1:47.00 (27.61)

3 Mosko, David M Stanford University-PC 1:48.26
24.80 52.22 (27.42) 1:20.30 (28.08) 1:48.26 (27.96)

4 Tarczynski, Marcin California, University of, Ber-PC 1:53.50
25.82 54.74 (28.92) 1:23.79 (29.05) 1:53.50 (29.71)

5 Brown, Austin M California, University of, Ber-PC 1:53.52
25.49 54.74 (29.25) 1:24.42 (29.68) 1:53.52 (29.10)

6 Gunderson, Will B Stanford University-PC 1:59.94
25.94 55.96 (30.02) 1:27.41 (31.45) 1:59.94 (32.53)

Event 14 Men 200 Yard Backstroke

NCAA A: 1:43.60
NCAA B: 1:46.70

Pool: 1:41.01 2004 Markus Rogan
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Gydesen, Mathias S California, University of, Ber-PC 1:49.00
26.49 54.13 (27.64) 1:22.25 (28.12) 1:49.00 (26.75)
2 Swanston, Matthew Stanford University-PC 1:49.04
26.36 54.28 (27.92) 1:22.04 (27.76) 1:49.04 (27.00)
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(Event 14 Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
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Name Yr School Finals Time
3 Trowbridge, Nick R California, University of, Ber-PC 1:49.79
26.00 53.82 (27.82) 1:21.97 (28.15) 1:49.79 (27.82)
4 Barnea, Guy M California, University of, Ber-PC 1:49.98
26.25 54.94 (28.69) 1:23.12 (28.18) 1:49.98 (26.86)
5 Rogers, Chris M California, University of, Ber-PC 1:51.60
26.43 54.94 (28.51) 1:23.59 (28.65) 1:51.60 (28.01)
6 Saeta, Andrew A Stanford University-PC 1:52.01
26.60 55.56 (28.96) 1:24.91 (29.35) 1:52.01 (27.10)
7 Smith, Daniel S California, University of, Ber-PC 1:54.54
26.95 55.78 (28.83) 1:25.43 (29.65) 1:54.54 (29.11)
8 Cheah, Geoff R Stanford University-PC 2:11.94
29.17 1:03.02 (33.85) 1:38.03 (35.01) 2:11.94 (33.91)
Event 15 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke
NCAA A: 1:57.09
NCAA B: 2:00.60
Pool: 1:55.85 2002 Michael Bruce
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Criste, John I Stanford University-PC 2:03.29
28.63 1:00.72 (32.09) 1:32.58 (31.86) 2:03.29 (30.71)
2 Hoyt, TrevorJ California, University of, Ber-PC 2:03.32
27.77 59.41 (31.64) 1:31.50 (32.09) 2:03.32 (31.82)
3 Aljand, Martti California, University of, Ber-PC 2:03.47
28.72 1:01.11 (32.39) 1:33.35 (32.24) 2:03.47 (30.12)
4 Koon, Nolan D California, University of, Ber-PC 2:04.79
27.90 1:00.16 (32.26) 1:32.59 (32.43) 2:04.79 (32.20)
5 Dugonjic, Damir California, University of, Ber-PC 2:06.24
28.44 1:01.40 (32.96) 1:34.09 (32.69) 2:06.24 (32.15)
6 Godbe, Andrew E California, University of, Ber-PC 2:09.01
28.92 1:01.84 (32.92) 1:35.37 (33.53) 2:09.01 (33.64)
7 Riechel, Garren J Stanford University-PC 2:09.05
29.18 1:02.27 (33.09) 1:36.29 (34.02) 2:09.05 (32.76)
8 Manousos, Nick Stanford University-PC 2:11.06
29.57 1:02.89 (33.32) 1:36.71 (33.82) 2:11.06 (34.35)
9 Studebaker, Ryan J California, University of, Ber-PC 2:11.18
29.96 1:03.03 (33.07) 1:37.28 (34.25) 2:11.18 (33.90)
Event 16 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
NCAA A: 1:35.09
NCAA B: 1:37.94
Pool: 1:34.54 2005 Andy Grant
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 Adrian, Nathan G California, University of, Ber-PC 1:40.06
23.86 50.24 (26.38) 1:16.35 (26.11) 1:40.06 (23.71)
2 Andrews, Rob A Stanford University-PC 1:40.63
23.88 49.68 (25.80) 1:15.50 (25.82) 1:40.63 (25.13)
3 Allen, Jake R Stanford University-PC 1:42.74
23.89 50.30 (26.41) 1:16.64 (26.34) 1:42.74 (26.10)
4 Wayne, Aaron M Stanford University-PC 1:42.92
24.32 51.02 (26.70) 1:17.26 (26.24) 1:42.92 (25.66)
5 Priestley, Morgan E Stanford University-PC 1:44.67
25.00 52.41 (27.41) 1:19.31 (26.90) 1:44.67 (25.36)
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Results - November 10, 2010

(Event 16 Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Finals Time

6 Fleming, Shayne M California, University of, Ber-PC 1:45.48
24.75 51.90 (27.15) 1:18.60 (26.70) 1:45.48 (26.88)

7 Malasky, Martin E California, University of, Ber-PC 1:47.18
24.73 51.82 (27.09) 1:19.30 (27.48) 1:47.18 (27.88)

8 Hartley, Jake M Stanford University-PC 1:47.45
24.77 52.25(27.48) 1:20.46 (28.21) 1:47.45 (26.99)

9 Dowley, Tommy B California, University of, Ber-PC 1:48.36
24.92 52.74 (27.82) 1:20.75 (28.01) 1:48.36 (27.61)

10 Packer, Chris B California, University of, Ber-PC 1:49.31
25.28 52.85 (27.57) 1:21.81 (28.96) 1:49.31 (27.50)

11 Cushing, Alex D California, University of, Ber-PC 1:50.45
25.37 53.18 (27.81) 1:21.64 (28.46) 1:50.45 (28.81)

12 Daniels, Josh L California, University of, Ber-PC 1:52.15
25.35 53.40 (28.05) 1:22.58 (29.13) 1:52.15 (29.57)

13 Davis, Cole W Stanford University-PC 1:52.99
25.08 53.97 (28.89) 1:23.85 (29.88) 1:52.99 (29.14)

Event 17 Men 400 Yard IM
NCAA A: 3:47.89
NCAA B: 3:54.72

Pool: 3:47.10 2003 Markus Rogan

Name Yr School Finals Time

1 Ravnan, Eirik Stanford University-PC 4:00.49
25.98 55.92 (29.94) 1:26.28 (30.36) 1:55.95 (29.67)
2:30.23 (34.28) 3:05.16 (34.93) 3:33.31 (28.15) 4:00.49 (27.18)

2 Hinshaw, Ben S California, University of, Ber-PC 4:03.29
26.45 55.57(29.12) 1:27.40 (31.83) 1:58.08 (30.68)
2:32.96 (34.88) 3:08.38 (35.42) 3:36.93 (28.55) 4:03.29 (26.36)

3 Liivamagi, Martin California, University of, Ber-PC 4:03.41
26.27 56.15 (29.88) 1:28.30 (32.15) 1:59.69 (31.39)
2:33.56 (33.87) 3:07.94 (34.38) 3:36.42 (28.48) 4:03.41 (26.99)

4 Metz, Samuel A California, University of, Ber-PC 4:04.65
26.26 56.78 (30.52) 1:28.78 (32.00) 2:00.41 (31.63)
2:35.16 (34.75) 3:10.74 (35.58) 3:38.52 (27.78) 4:04.65 (26.13)

5 Offutt, Bryan T Stanford University-PC 4:06.04
26.48 56.53 (30.05) 1:27.91 (31.38) 1:58.38 (30.47)
2:34.07 (35.69) 3:09.80 (35.73) 3:38.62 (28.82) 4:06.04 (27.42)

6 Shaw, Mason K Stanford University-PC 4:15.78

26.98
2:40.73 (36.45)

57.69 (30.71)
3:17.04 (36.31)

1:31.47 (33.78)
3:47.01 (29.97)

2:04.28 (32.81)
4:15.78 (28.77)

Event 18 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool:  8:50.93 2006 Shaun Phillips
Name Yr School Finals Time
1 La Tourette, Chad E Stanford University-PC 9:14.74
26.14 54.19 (28.05) 1:22.30 (28.11) 1:50.51 (28.21)

2:18.54 (28.03)
4:10.33 (27.87)
6:01.78 (27.89)
7:52.30 (27.51)

2:46.55 (28.01)
4:38.34 (28.01)
6:29.60 (27.82)
8:19.82 (27.52)

3:14.57 (28.02)
5:06.15 (27.81)
6:57.51 (27.91)
8:47.57 (27.75)

3:42.46 (27.89)
5:33.89 (27.74)
7:24.79 (27.28)
9:14.74 (27.17)
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Stanford vs. CAL Men Triple-Distance Meet - 11/10/2010

(Event 18 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Results - November 10, 2010

27.07
2:26.69 (30.20)
4:28.12 (30.58)
6:28.37 (30.09)
8:28.57 (29.88)

56.48 (29.41)
2:57.12 (30.43)
4:58.42 (30.30)
6:58.46 (30.09)
8:58.55 (29.98)

1:26.48 (30.00)
3:27.57 (30.45)
5:28.44 (30.02)
7:28.54 (30.08)
9:28.28 (29.73)

1:56.49 (30.01)
3:57.54 (29.97)
5:58.28 (29.84)
7:58.69 (30.15)
9:57.17 (28.89)

eeececccecccccccecccccecccccce
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Name Yr School Finals Time
2 Korotkin, Scott D Stanford University-PC 9:17.49
25.71 53.44 (27.73) 1:21.47 (28.03) 1:49.59 (28.12)
2:17.77 (28.18) 2:45.85 (28.08) 3:14.25 (28.40) 3:42.44 (28.19)
4:10.79 (28.35) 4:38.78 (27.99) 5:06.76 (27.98) 5:34.67 (27.91)
6:02.23 (27.56) 6:29.96 (27.73) 6:58.01 (28.05) 7:25.74 (27.73)
7:53.57 (27.83) 8:21.80 (28.23) 8:50.19 (28.39) 9:17.49 (27.30)
Zoldos, Michael K Stanford University-PC 9:19.69
25.78 53.98 (28.20) 1:22.54 (28.56) 1:51.22 (28.68)
2:19.57 (28.35) 2:47.74 (28.17) 3:16.04 (28.30) 3:44.30 (28.26)
4:12.38 (28.08) 4:40.69 (28.31) 5:08.87 (28.18) 5:36.95 (28.08)
6:05.22 (28.27) 6:33.19 (27.97) 7:01.17 (27.98) 7:29.21 (28.04)
7:57.13 (27.92) 8:25.18 (28.05) 8:52.96 (27.78) 9:19.69 (26.73)
Bagshaw, Jeremy California, University of, Ber-PC 9:34.96
26.14 54.73 (28.59) 1:23.80 (29.07) 1:52.96 (29.16)
2:22.30 (29.34) 2:51.16 (28.86) 3:20.65 (29.49) 3:49.58 (28.93)
4:18.45 (28.87) 4:47.83 (29.38) 5:16.57 (28.74) 5:45.84 (29.27)
6:14.83 (28.99) 6:43.93 (29.10) 7:13.01 (29.08) 7:42.28 (29.27)
8:10.70 (28.42) 8:39.92 (29.22) 9:08.00 (28.08) 9:34.96 (26.96)
Stoehr, Mitch D Stanford University-PC 9:42.14
27.39 56.95 (29.56) 1:26.66 (29.71) 1:56.72 (30.06)
2:26.35 (29.63) 2:56.11 (29.76) 3:25.84 (29.73) 3:56.51 (30.67)
4:25.70 (29.19) 4:56.39 (30.69) 5:25.31(28.92) 5:54.50 (29.19)
6:23.91 (29.41) 6:53.90 (29.99) 7:22.57 (28.67) 7:51.04 (28.47)
8:19.60 (28.56) 8:49.80 (30.20) 9:16.30 (26.50) 9:42.14 (25.84)
Montgomery, Mack M Stanford University-PC 9:42.20
27.27 57.42 (30.15) 1:27.57 (30.15) 1:58.04 (30.47)
2:27.91 (29.87) 2:57.79 (29.88) 3:27.95 (30.16) 3:57.80 (29.85)
4:27.43 (29.63) 4:56.88 (29.45) 5:26.22 (29.34) 5:55.32 (29.10)
6:24.76 (29.44) 6:53.72 (28.96) 7:22.81(29.09) 7:51.12 (28.31)
8:19.31 (28.19) 8:47.90 (28.59) 9:15.20 (27.30) 9:42.20 (27.00)
Farley, Scott S California, University of, Ber-PC 9:53.78
26.04 54.63 (28.59) 1:23.76 (29.13) 1:53.47 (29.71)
2:22.85(29.38) 2:52.80 (29.95) 3:22.70 (29.90) 3:52.63 (29.93)
4:22.89 (30.26) 4:53.71 (30.82) 5:23.76 (30.05) 5:54.01 (30.25)
6:24.35 (30.34) 6:54.85 (30.50) 7:25.48 (30.63) 7:55.90 (30.42)
8:26.30 (30.40) 8:56.12 (29.82) 9:25.65 (29.53) 9:53.78 (28.13)
Harper, Greg W California, University of, Ber-PC 9:53.82
25.92 54.52 (28.60) 1:23.43 (28.91) 1:52.62 (29.19)
2:21.93 (29.31) 2:51.66 (29.73) 3:21.50 (29.84) 3:51.63 (30.13)
4:22.15 (30.52) 4:52.54 (30.39) 5:22.67 (30.13) 5:52.86 (30.19)
6:23.45 (30.59) 6:54.30 (30.85) 7:24.94 (30.64) 7:55.38 (30.44)
8:25.83 (30.45) 8:55.92 (30.09) 9:25.78 (29.86) 9:53.82 (28.04)
Howell, Isaac L California, University of, Ber-PC 9:57.17
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Stanford vs. CAL Men Triple-Distance Meet - 11/10/2010
Results - November 10, 2010

(Event 18 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School

Finals Time

---  Mosko, David M Stanford University-PC
25.90 53.73 (27.83) 1:22.04 (28.31)

2:18.58 (28.35) 2:46.85 (28.27) 3:15.29 (28.44)

4:11.89 (28.51) 4:39.79 (27.90) 5:08.13 (28.34)

6:04.83 (28.40) 6:32.73 (27.90) 7:00.77 (28.04)

7:56.67 (27.86) 8:24.51 (27.84) 8:49.69 (25.18)

Event 19 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

1:50.23 (28.19)
3:43.38 (28.09)
5:36.43 (28.30)
7:28.81 (28.04)
9:14.81 (25.12)

X9:14.81

Finals Time

Team Relay
1 California, University of, Ber-PC B
1) Barnea, Guy M 2) Dugonjic, Damir 3) Shields, Tom A

23.01 47.64 (24.63) 1:09.24 (21.60)
2 California, University of, Ber-PC A
1) Gydesen, Mathias S 2) Aljand, Martti
23.18 48.15 (24.97) 1:10.57 (22.42)
3 Stanford University-PC A

1) Swanston, Matthew 2) Criste, John I

24.04 50.23 (26.19) 1:12.29 (22.06)
4 California, University of, Ber-PC C
1) Rogers, Chris M 2) Studebaker, Ryan J

23.86 51.55 (27.69)

Event 20 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
NCAA A: 1:18.47
NCAA B: 1:20.82

1:14.66 (23.11)

1:29.76 (20.52)

3) Brown, Austin M
1:30.93 (20.36)

3) Bollier, Bobby L
1:32.57 (20.28)

3) Hoyt, Trevor J
1:36.10 (21.44)

1:29.76
4) Tarczynski, Marcin

1:30.93
4) Cushing, Alex D

1:32.57
4) Wayne, Aaron M

1:36.10
4) Malasky, Martin E

Pool:  1:19.47 1998 Stanford
Team Relay Finals Time
1 California, University of, Ber-PC B 1:21.31
1) Adrian, Nathan G 2) Daniels, Josh L 3) Fleming, Shayne M 4) Liivamagi, Martin
19.43 39.91 (20.48) 1:00.41 (20.50) 1:21.31 (20.90)
2 Stanford University-PC A 1:24.23

1) Saeta, Andrew A 2) Allen, Jake R
20.72 41.59 (20.87)
3 California, University of, Ber-PC A
1) Hinshaw, Ben S 2) Metz, Samuel A

1:03.24 (21.65)

21.41 42.76 (21.35) 1:03.60 (20.84)
4 California, University of, Ber-PC C
1) Trowbridge, Nick R 2) Smith, Daniel S

3) Andrews, Rob A
1:24.23 (20.99)

3) Koon, Nolan D
1:24.30 (20.70)

3) Godbe, Andrew E
1:26.44 (21.73)

4) Hartley, Jake M

1:24.30
4) Packer, Chris B

1:26.44
4) Bagshaw, Jeremy

Finals Time

22.02 43.63 (21.61) 1:04.71 (21.08)
Event 21 Men 200 Yard IM Time Trial
Name Yr_ School
- Time Trial
1 Shields, Tom A California, University of, Ber-PC

23.17 49.71 (26.54) 1:23.87 (34.16)

1:49.47 (25.60)

eeececccecccccccecccccecccccce
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Cal-Stanford Tri-Distance Meet (November 11, 2010) — Time in Seconds
Tri-Butterfly

Name School 50FL 100 FL 200 FL
1 Shields, Tom A California 22.04 48.09 106.57 176.70 02:56.70
2 Bollier, Bobby L Stanford 22.68 48.92 107.00 178.60
3 Mosko, David M Stanford 23.24 50.84 108.26 182.34
4 Tarczynski, Marcin California 23.19 50.74 113.50 187.43
5 Brown, Austin M California 23.03 51.04 113.52 187.59
6 Gunderson, Will B Stanford 2430 53.36 119.94 197.60
Tri-Backstroke
Name School 50 BA 100 BA 200 BA
1 Gydesen, Mathias S California 23.28 49.70 109.00 181.98 03:01.98
2 Barnea, Guy M California 23.26  49.96 109.98 183.20
3 Swanston, Matthew Stanford 23.80 50.65 109.04 183.49
4 Rogers, Chris M California 23.68 50.53 111.60 185.81
5 Saeta, Andrew A Stanford 23.66 51.59 112.01 187.26
6 Trowbridge, Nick R California 24.24  52.04 109.79 186.07
7 Smith, Daniel S California 24.38 52.22 114.54 191.14
8 Cheah, Geoff R Stanford 27.18 60.32 131.94 219.44
Tri-Breaststroke
Name School 50BR 100 BR 200 BR
1 Criste, John | Stanford 26.04 56.76 123.29 206.09 03:26.09
2 Aljand, Martti California 26.18 56.94 123.47 206.59
3 Hoyt, Trevor J California 26.82 57.56 123.32 207.70
4 Koon, Nolan D California 26.11 56.92 124.79 207.82
5 Riechel, Garren J Stanford 26.57 58.40 129.05 214.02
6 Studebaker, Ryan J California 27.72 59.73 131.18 218.63
7 Manousos, Nick Stanford 27.77 60.18 131.06 219.01
8 Godbe, Andrew E California 26.35 DQ 129.01 155.36
9 Dugonjic, Damir California 25.10 DQ 126.24 151.34
Tri-Sprinters
Name School 50 FR 100 FR 200 FR
1 Adrian, Nathan G California 19.67 43.27 100.06 163.00 02:43.00
2 Wayne, Aaron M Stanford 20.44  45.06 102.92 168.42
3 Andrews, Rob A Stanford 21.33 46.56 100.63 168.52
4 Allen, Jake R Stanford 21.02 45.99 102.74 169.75
5 Fleming, Shayne M California 21.04 46.75 105.48 173.27
6 Priestley, Morgan E Stanford 21.98 48.19 104.67 174.84
7 Hartley, Jake M Stanford 21.42 47.80 107.45 176.67
8 Malasky, Martin E California 22.22  48.58 107.18 177.98
9 Cushing, Alex D California 21.08 46.46 110.45 177.99
10 Packer, Chris B California 2155 47.29 109.31 178.15
11 Daniels, Josh L California 21.34 47.40 112.15 180.89
12 Davis, Cole W Stanford 22.44  49.43 112.99 184.86

13 Dowley, Tommy B California 22.56 50.43 108.36 181.35




Tri-Individual Medley

Name School 100 IM 200 IM 400 IM
1 Liivamagi, Martin California 51.81 113.00 243.41 408.22
1 Ravnan, Eirik Stanford 53.80 113.93 240.49 408.22
3 Hinshaw, Ben S California 52.52 113.92 243.29 409.73
4 Metz, Samuel A California 53.04 113.33 244.65 411.02
5 Offutt, Bryan T Stanford 55.24 116.17 246.04 417.45
6 Shaw, Mason K Stanford 5492 117.27 255.78 427.97

Tri-Long Distances

Name School 200FR 500FR 1000 FR
1 La Tourette, Chad E Stanford 104.44 270.37 554.74 929.55
2 Korotkin, Scott D Stanford 102.13 270.48 557.49 930.10
3 Zoldos, Michael K Stanford 103.45 274.27 559.69 937.41
5 Bagshaw, Jeremy California 104.26 273.73 574.96 952.95
2 Stoehr, Mitch D Stanford 102.23 280.28 582.14 964.65
4 Montgomery, Mack Stanford 103.45 285.98 582.20 971.63
9 Farley, Scott S California 104.21 285.54 593.78 983.53
7 Harper, Greg W California 104.60 285.90 593.82 984.32
8 Howell, Isaac L California 104.95 290.79 597.17 992.91

------------------------------

-----

04:38.22

15:29.55



